Result of the 8.7 Mile Time Trial.

Week No: 6

Seamer - Hutton Rudby - Tame Bridge Circuit
Handicap Times

Scratch Times

Name Time
1 Robert Lee 21.37
2 Mike Holtby 22.07
3 Graeme Tate 22.32
4 Richard Weatherill 22. 46
5 Stewart Tanfield 23.48
6 Paul Williams 23.49
7 James Meadows 23.58
8 Angela Ackerley 24.23
9 Roger Davies 24.49
10 Trica Bell 25.13
11 Ross Turner 25.56
12 Colin Moore 26.59
13 Peter Rogers 28.37
14 Robin Stocks 29.09
Other CWCC Riders
Luke Wilkinson 22.58
Second Claim Members.
Harry Tanfield 18.19
Frank Montague 20. 25
Charlie Tanfield 20.48
Mark Campbell 22.05

1 Mike

2 Stewart
3 James
4 Ross

5 Angela
6 Robert
7 Tricia

8 Paul

9 Richard
10 Peter
11 Graeme
12 Colin
13 Robin
13 Roger

Name
Holtby
Tanfield
Meadows
Turner
Ackerley
Lee
Bell
Williams
Weatherill
Rogers
Tate
Moore
Stocks
Davies

Date: 22.5.2014

Time
19:17
19:33
19:43
19:46
19:48
19:57
20:03
20:04
20:06
20:17
20:52
20:54
21:04
21:04



